Sealed tenders in single cover are invited forthe work of
"Civil works towards compliance as per Access Audit
report for provision of the Rights of the Persons with
Disabilities Act (RPwD, 2016 and the Rights of the
Persons with Disabilities Rules, 2017
Rs. 40847.46 (Rupees forty thousand eight hundred forty
seven paise forty six only) including GST
Rs 600.00 in the form of Alc payee demand Draft drawn in
favour of "CMPDI Ltd , RI-6, Singrauli" on any scheduled
Bank, payable at Singrauli.
45 Days
NIL.
Up to 1.oo -pm on 06.02.2020. ·0

Office of the HOD (CIVIL), CMPDI RI-VI,JAYANT,